
Resultatliste 10.02.2018

Thon Hotels Tyrvinglekene 10.-11. feb. 2018

J-13 Lengde
 Gruppe: 1

678 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 4,621  (05)
4,43 4,48 4,47 4,33 4,62 4,51

1058 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg FIK 4,292  (05)
3,72 4,05 4,29

732 Marie Marvik Hølland Sand IL 4,503  (05)
x 4,22 4,19 4,50 4,49 4,40

339 Marit Ingeborg Garvik Fagernes IL 4,104  (05)
4,10 x x

614 Aislin Féliot Nesøya IL 4,045  (05)
4,04 3,91 3,99

1130 Engla Elisabeth Sandelin Ørje IL 4,026  (05)
3,56 3,94 4,02

343 Sunniva Bakkene Myhre Fagernes IL 3,987  (05)
3,98 3,61 3,79

1129 Ane Jaavall Skår Ørje IL 3,988  (05)
3,21 3,73 3,98

545 Tuva Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog FIL 3,979  (05)
3,73 3,89 3,97

1117 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar SK 3,9110  (05)
3,91 3,77 3,91

283 Amanda Sørland Bækkelagets SK 3,9111
3,91 3,29 3,10

1067 Mathea Wego Karlsen Tønsberg FIK 3,8512  (05)
3,85 3,49 3,33

255 Kisha Ugland BUL, IL i 3,8213  (05)
3,82 x

1066 Maria Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK 3,8114  (05)
3,66 3,06 3,81

1148 Emilie Nyiredy Tyrving IL 3,7915
3,66 3,67 3,79

1035 Siv Winther Rugset Tyrving IL 3,7316  (05)
3,73 x 3,24

795 Alice Steinarsdatter Jørgensen Sortland FIK 3,6817  (05)
3,68 3,48

647 Emilie Agathe Rehn Oppegård IL 3,6618  (05)
3,66 3,49 3,61

324 Linnea Holten Drøbak-Frogn IL 3,6319  (05)
3,60 x 3,63

259 Maxime Jacobsen BUL, IL i 3,6220  (05)
3,60 3,62

1138 Merjem Muratovic Bamse FIL 3,4921
3,49 3,38 3,46

1036 Sofie Langslet Tyrving IL 3,4422
3,44 x 3,63

538 Erle Sauar Norli Lørenskog FIL 3,4223  (05)
3,41 3,42 3,37

1041 Stella Horntvedt Engen Tyrving IL 3,4223  (05)
3,37 3,42 3,41

889 Andrea Sofie Odland Tyrving IL 2,8625
2,86 2,82 -

301 Maja Skog-Hauge Pedersen Bækkelagets SK 2,8226  (05)
2,79 2,63 2,82

 Gruppe: 2
777 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octavia Sv Ski IL Friidrett 4,601  (05)

4,52 4,44 4,35 4,58 4,58 4,60

344 Sunniva Fjeld Fagernes IL 4,422  (05)
4,30 4,17 4,42 4,19 4,01 4,39

300 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 4,613  (05)
x 4,34 4,41 4,60 4,23 4,61
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289 Elise Muggerud Halvorsen Bækkelagets SK 4,194  (05)

4,19 4,00 4,08 4,09 4,07 3,90

475 Anna Sande Koll IL 4,455  (05)
4,12 4,11 4,09 4,45 4,15 4,14

1127 Tora Grieg-Cappelen Vidar SK 4,126  (05)
4,03 4,12 4,10

406 Helle Marie Kvalheim Halden IL 4,017  (05)
4,01 4,00 3,96

786 Torhild Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 3,968  (05)
3,82 3,96 3,75

735 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & IF 3,909  (05)
3,61 3,60 3,90

237 Ellinor Harrison Sæterdal BUL, IL i 3,7210  (05)
3,72 3,46 3,64

556 Iben C Nygaard Borø Mandal og Halse IL 3,7111  (05)
3,67 3,71 3,55

330 Katinka Bjørkli Eidanger IL 3,6412  (05)
3,64 3,63 3,63

1004 Marthe Østby Andresen Tyrving IL 3,6013  (05)
3,55 3,36 3,60

741 Moa Amanda Eidem Sandefjord Turn & IF 3,5914  (05)
x 3,57 3,59

1013 Nora Wenxing Folgerø Tyrving IL 3,5315  (05)
3,47 3,52 3,53

765 Helene Kjær Sem IF 3,4216  (05)
3,42 2,84 3,30

1008 Mathilde Juul Møller Tyrving IL 3,3217  (05)
2,86 3,31 3,32

563 Mie Sofia Ramsland Mandal og Halse IL 3,2918  (05)
3,08 3,29 3,16

292 Helene Solberg Wester Bækkelagets SK 3,2919  (05)
3,13 2,97 3,29

999 Marianne Hjermann Tyrving IL 3,0520  (05)
3,05 x x

916 Elisabeth Hjermann Tyrving IL 3,0221  (05)
3,02 2,80 2,58

328 Charlotte Olsen Eidanger IL x  (05)
x x x
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Plassering Totalt
678 Malin Hoelsveen Raufoss Friidrett 4,621
300 Linn Rynning Borander Bækkelagets SK 4,612
777 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octav Ski IL Friidrett 4,603
732 Marie Marvik Hølland Sand IL 4,504

475 Anna Sande Koll IL 4,455
344 Sunniva Fjeld Fagernes IL 4,426
1058 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg FIK 4,297
289 Elise Muggerud Halvorsen Bækkelagets SK 4,198

1127 Tora Grieg-Cappelen Vidar SK 4,129
339 Marit Ingeborg Garvik Fagernes IL 4,1010
614 Aislin Féliot Nesøya IL 4,0411
1130 Engla Elisabeth Sandelin Ørje IL 4,0212

406 Helle Marie Kvalheim Halden IL 4,0113
343 Sunniva Bakkene Myhre Fagernes IL 3,9814
1129 Ane Jaavall Skår Ørje IL 3,9815
545 Tuva Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog FIL 3,9716

786 Torhild Indahl Ski IL Friidrett 3,9617
1117 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar SK 3,9118
283 Amanda Sørland Bækkelagets SK 3,9119
735 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & IF 3,9020

1067 Mathea Wego Karlsen Tønsberg FIK 3,8521
255 Kisha Ugland BUL, IL i 3,8222
1066 Maria Fluge Petterson Tønsberg FIK 3,8123
1148 Emilie Nyiredy Tyrving IL 3,7924

1035 Siv Winther Rugset Tyrving IL 3,7325
237 Ellinor Harrison Sæterdal BUL, IL i 3,7226
556 Iben C Nygaard Borø Mandal og Halse IL 3,7127
795 Alice Steinarsdatter Jørgensen Sortland FIK 3,6828

647 Emilie Agathe Rehn Oppegård IL 3,6629
330 Katinka Bjørkli Eidanger IL 3,6430
324 Linnea Holten Drøbak-Frogn IL 3,6331
259 Maxime Jacobsen BUL, IL i 3,6232

1004 Marthe Østby Andresen Tyrving IL 3,6033
741 Moa Amanda Eidem Sandefjord Turn & IF 3,5934
1013 Nora Wenxing Folgerø Tyrving IL 3,5335
1138 Merjem Muratovic Bamse FIL 3,4936

1036 Sofie Langslet Tyrving IL 3,4437
538 Erle Sauar Norli Lørenskog FIL 3,4238
1041 Stella Horntvedt Engen Tyrving IL 3,4238
765 Helene Kjær Sem IF 3,4240

1008 Mathilde Juul Møller Tyrving IL 3,3241
563 Mie Sofia Ramsland Mandal og Halse IL 3,2942
292 Helene Solberg Wester Bækkelagets SK 3,2943
999 Marianne Hjermann Tyrving IL 3,0544

916 Elisabeth Hjermann Tyrving IL 3,0245
889 Andrea Sofie Odland Tyrving IL 2,8646
301 Maja Skog-Hauge Pedersen Bækkelagets SK 2,8247
328 Charlotte Olsen Eidanger IL x 
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